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165,00
11.815,27
21.832,67

78,00
310,06
447,75
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485,18
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CARTUCHOS TRIANGULO LTDA
CLINICA CENTER MEDICA LTDA
CM HOSPITALAR LTDA
COML ELETRICA CIDADE LTDA
DIMEX DO TRIANGULO LTDA
EDSON JOSE CARVALHO
FRANCISCO JOSE DOS SANTOS
FRESENIUS KABI BRASIL LTDA
ITMS DO BRASIL LTDA
JORGINHO JACOUB HABIB
LOPES E MENDES AUDITORES  
INDEPENDENTES
MASTER CLINICA SERV MEDICOS LTDA
MAX MED SERV MEDICOS LTDA
NACIONAL COML HOSP LTDA
PRO-ATIVA COM E SERV LTDA
SAO FRANCISCO DE ASSIS EMP MEDICA  
EIRELI
SYSTEMA LTDA
TELEPACS DIAGN. IMAGEM LTDA
VITALABOR MEDICINA LABOR LTDA
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1.907,20
176,00

9.883,50
598,38
50,00
60,70

56.807,40
37.274,40

894,81
319,00

3.850,00
400,00
407,83
361,80
655,00

1.245,14
671,02
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780,00
921,90
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20/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016
20/04/2016

WHITE MARTINS GASES IND S/A
ART NOVA EDITORA GRAFICA LTDA
LEAO MEDICINA LTDA
UNIMED
TOKIO MARINE SEGURADORA S/A
AGUA
MAX MED SERV MEDICOS LTDA
SOCIEDADE BENEFICENTE SAO CAMILO
A TROPICANA RESTAURANTE E PIZZARIA  
LTDA
CEZAR SANTANA DE FREITAS FILHO
CLIMAFER AR CONDICIONADO LTDA
CONTROLER SERVIÇOS E MANEIJO DE  
FAUNA LT
EDSON JOSE CARVALHO
JORGINHO JACOUB HABIB
LEONARDO GABRIEL
LIMA & PERGHER IND COM REP LTD
LOPES E MENDES AUDITORES  
INDEPENDENTES
MILTON ALVES DA SILVA
MULTICOLOR COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS  
LTDA
SYSTEMA LTDA
WHITE MARTINS GASES IND S/A
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